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

M-80-188 — Located Call Neville Keefe for full details and information. BSOS b5 e s Inﬁ’ -

close to downtown 1 Could be a six bdrr;w - MOBILE HOME 3
Midland, this property . home or 2 separate BR

has a 1st mortgage of apartments. Large eat- MLS 153-81—Smitn’s

about $14,000 and

vendor will hold a small

in kitchen, fireplace, 2-
car garage. Fin. at 1134

Camp No. 22 -Northland
Dr. Nice 3 br. home

f-:di:;a gnn{; little money o N B s - per cent. Only $39,900. Withstove, fridge, metal |
aker and a place to 19, VERY GOOD = ik 2 e, ' 3 e shed. swag lamps plus
live. VALUE ]ﬁ UNF'NISHED 2. LO O K N O a7 g broadloom and all
M-80-74 — Can be yours CUSTOM FURTHER! . S— wid w1 foundation planting.
in this fairly new 4 bdrm  MLS-81—Looking for a MLS-45 — Custom built  0™2  pPER CENT % T Iﬁﬁl Askina Price $18,500.
Franklin Drive in Port Almost 2,000 sq. ft. of  Y€ars old. FUll  pMIS.48—Good starter = S
McNicoll, this home <¢ustom elegance on a basement with Partly  home on Victoria St. in 34
could not be built today ~big lot with beautiful finished —recreation migiang 3 bdrms, eat. .. ‘BEAUTY W.
for this price, owner settina. Owner assisted [““""- Wood = stove.: i kitchen, sep. dining 'NGROUND POOL" '
. ’rransferred ;ET;E'”Q- Asking ’rhfu;;hzut "M“ Di m; rm. Excellent financing MLS-342—Patio  doors :
&, WANTED LARGE ' AL T — suld Ask]n H?L;Iﬁ € andlowdown payment. from sunken family : )
FAMILY o - wea  Asking $29,900. O 3D N ERK M el G HT LN F
. ' I :
MLS-196-81 — Five e iy Too OB ourhs LOMEITS e
bedrooms plus den, b ' M-80—This 2 bdrm {
oasts 4 bedrooms,
three baths, large | Iv kitch Inafd home has been com-
family room, stone ; .y e le 5 gnid;:e i pletely redone.
. 2 . T , sep. d.r. aths . :
fireplace. % acre lot, WEEERS S Fon 17, MIDLAND - WEST 23 COUTNAC BEACH Walkout': fo, garage. . LooEs S HEIREE L D)
double garage plus 11. JUST LISTED SIDE! SR Y0 Ry an Reduced to $62,000. liv. rm. New, modern
many more exiras, oy 06 _ Penetang MLS — Exceptional . 4r00m cedar cottage kit. dining area. Allon a
quality construction. Rolling Sands, value offered in this with cathedral ceilings 33 x 600 ft. lot. Right
Must be seen. Subdivision. R-20 older four bedroom Large well wooded lﬂ‘i 29. A S M ALL here in Midland. Only
insulation in walls, 3 home. Modern furnace 100 feet frontage. INESS? $22,900.
bedroom bungalow with and wiring. Exira large ;T:erﬁnnf park gat ﬁBAL-,;j?ﬂ—inm mercial
finished rec. room living room. Plaster dunr Sandy beach. space in front plus

custom built. Asking

walls. Lot 100 ft x 150 ft.

complete one bedroom

35 POWER OF SALE

$58,900. 1 percent 18. “ANY apartment with garage. -
REASONABLE OFFER Good investment. MLS-  Five bedroom —
T e gt ACCEPTED” SUFVE"‘!’. Gﬂﬂd op- home on west side of ‘ﬁ&;—ﬁ
,.. . MLS-46 — Dup[ex on pnr’ru;iw to open your Midland. i i e
- BEAUTY west side with $500 | _ own business. Asking bathrooms. Requires 41. :
BUNGALOWSTH monthly income#® 1-3 24 EXQUiSITE MO.- $20,900. some finishing touches. |0:!I?'CE REDUETY
MLS-N e Three bedroom and 1-2 DULAR HOME Good value. Asking MB0-200—That's

bedroom modern home,
located on 6th Avenue,

EXECUTIVE HOME

bedroom apts. Separate
entrances. Asking

MLS-844 — Immaculate
condition and decorated

$31,900.

right,
price reduced by over
$8,000. This is a 925 sq ft

Port McNicoll, forced PK-43 — For the large $34,900. Try your offer! to perfection. 3 store __and nice apt.
l_alir, gas heat, extra family, 8 bedrooms, 3 bedrooms, large kit- above. Modern 200
Lnsulaﬂun,tlarge h':?h ?;afhs,l 3 ki’rchenf, lil' po chen, fridge, stove, amp. elec. service in full
asement, partly replaces, U washer and dryer. basement. Call Now.
ﬁn|]|5h:dk'i sh:;;sm;erv baser:en’r gai:age and Broadloom throughout.  epad Askina $61,900.
well. Asking 000, much, muc more. Situated on dead end st. 3p. / | i
6. GREAT Owner assisted - List price $28,900. DON'T RENT AND 36. jysTLISTED! 42. EXCELLENT - BUY
INVESTMENT! financing at preferred e 25. MIDLAND TRIP- RAVE! M81—Beautiful 3 $32,500.
MLS-990 — Possibility rate. Asking $150,000. B.UNGALOW BRICK | Ex $23,900. M800-Do your OWR  pedroom 2 sty home MB80-117—This 4 br home
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